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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

d&#39;Escoto, Inc. 
1200 N Ashland Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60622-2259

1. 
2.Civil Engineering 
3.Chicago, IL

08/18/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

ISCO Industries, Inc. 
100 Witherspoon St 
# 2 
Louisville, KY 40202-1396

1. 
2.Piping Supplier 
3.Louisville, KY

08/14/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

MRC Global 
1301 McKinney St 
#2300 
Houston, TX 77010-3035

1. 
2.Industrial Supply Chain 
3.Houston, TX

08/26/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

NPL Construction Co. 
7326 North Glen Harbor Blvd 
Glendale, AZ 85307-1817

1. 
2.Gas Utility Construction 
3.Glendale, AZ

08/23/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

RK and K 
700 E Pratt St 
Ste 500 
Baltimore, MD 21202-4919

1. 
2.Civil Engineering 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/26/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Ross  and  Sons Utility Contractor 
626 Shields Road 
Newport News, VA 23608-1317

1. 
2.General Utility Contractor 
3.Newport News, VA

08/11/2025 $2,000.00 $7,000.00

Ross  and  Sons Utility Contractor 
626 Shields Road 
Newport News, VA 23608-1317

1. 
2.General Utility Contractor 
3.Newport News, VA

08/11/2025 $5,000.00 $7,000.00

S and N 
3723 Three Notch Road 
Louisa, VA 23093-2719

1. 
2.Infrastructure Construction 
3.Louisa, VA

08/12/2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

SinglePoint AG 
506 S Broad Street 
Monroe, GA 30655-2172

1. 
2.Land Surveyor 
3.Monroe, GA

08/13/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

TC Energy 
700 Louisiana Street 
Houston, TX 77002-2700

1. 
2.Gas Transmission 
3.Houston, TX

08/27/2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

Total This Period $24,000.00
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No Schedule B results to display.

2 of 11



Virginia Natural Gas PAC (PAC-12-00005) Reporting Period: 05/26/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

3 of 11



Virginia Natural Gas PAC (PAC-12-00005) Reporting Period: 05/26/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Candi King for VA 
P.O. Box 524 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Christie Craig for Senate 
PO Box 16926 
Chesapeake, VA 23328-9070

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00

Commonwealth Victory Fund 
1021 E. Cary Street, Suite 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $6,000.00

Friends of AC Cordoza 
102 Pratt St 
Fort Monroe, VA 23651

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00

Friends of Amanda Batten 
P.O. Box 194 
Norge, VA 23127-0194

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,500.00

Friends of Angelia Williams Graves 
5121 E. Virginia Beach Blvd, Ste A-1 
Norfolk, VA 23502-3419

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $3,000.00

Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata 
PO Box 1442 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-0442

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate 
588 Central Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Carrie Coyner 
13271 Rivers Bend Blvd 
Chester, VA 23836

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00

Friends of Chad Green 
PO Box 3 
Seaford, VA 23696-0003

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00

Gilbert for Delegate 
P.O. Box 309 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $5,000.00

Hampton Roads Business Roundtable Political 
Action Committee 
112 Granby Street, Suite 300 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1656

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $5,000.00

Kim Taylor for Virginia 
PO Box 2122 
Petersburg, VA 23804

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Leftwich for Delegate 
308 Cedar Lakes Drive, 2nd Floor 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Mark Peake for Senate 
4925 Boonsboro Road Box 172 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2240

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

McQuinn for the 81st District House of 
Delegates 
PO Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00

Michael Webert for Delegate 
PO Box 469 
Warrenton, VA 20188

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $2,000.00

Mulchi4Senate 
PO Box 145 
Clarksville, VA 23927-6141

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $500.00

Nadarius Clark for Delegate 
PO Box 829 
Suffolk, VA 23439-0412

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Orrock for House 
P.O. Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Phil for VA 
PO Box 8927 
Norfolk, VA 23503

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,500.00

Stanley for Senate 
13508 Booker T Washington Hwy 
Moneta, VA 24121

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Virginia Chamber Political Action Committee 
919 East Main Street, Suite 900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $3,000.00

Virginia House Republican Campaign 
Committee 
P.O. Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255-1596

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $3,500.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227-5512

Contribution to State Committee 06/05/2025 $2,500.00

Christie New Craig for Senate 
PO Box 16926 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $1,000.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service
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Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Democratic Party of Virginia 
P.0. Box 448 
Richmond, VA 23218

2025 Coordinated 08/21/2025 $15,000.00

Elect Bloxom for Delegate 
PO Box 27 
Mappsville, VA 23407

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Alex Askew 
PO Box 64544 
Virginia Beach, VA 23467

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $1,500.00

Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford St, Suite 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2831

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $15,000.00

Friends of Keith Hodges 
PO Box 928 
Urbanna, VA 23175

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $500.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Plaza, Suite 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $1,500.00

Friends of Mike Cherry 
PO Box 1146 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $500.00

McDougle for Virginia 
PO Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-0187

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $2,500.00

Michael Feggans for Virginia 
900 Commonwealth Pl, PMB 2141 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-4504

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $1,500.00

Nadarius Clark for Delegate 
PO Box 829 
Suffolk, VA 23439-0412

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $1,000.00

Surovell for State Senate 
PO Box 289 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $2,500.00

Winsome Political Action Committee 
PO Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23225

Contribution to State Committee 08/21/2025 $15,000.00

Total This Period $103,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 10 $24,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $1.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 11 $24,001.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $103,000.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $103,000.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $175,872.55

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $24,001.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $24,001.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $199,873.55

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$103,000.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $103,000.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $96,873.55

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $186,472.55

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $24,001.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $24,001.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $210,473.55

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $10,600.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$103,000.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $113,600.00

29. Ending Balance $96,873.55
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